 RTXM199 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
RF Optical Module For Optical
Repeater
RTXM199 Series
Features

5
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Frequency Tx Pout Top Interface
RTXM199-002 800 MHz ~ 1000 MHz 1310 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70o DB9 female C Analog, repeater
RTXM199-004 800 MHz ~ 1000 MHz 1550 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70oC DB9 female Analog, repeater
RTXM199-006 1700 MHz ~2200 MHz 1310 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70o DB9 female C Analog, repeater
RTXM199-008 1700 MHz ~2200 MHz 1550 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70oC DB9 female Analog, repeater
RTXM199-012 800 MHz ~1000 MHz 1310 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70o DB9 female C Analog, repeater
RTXM199-014 800 MHz ~1000 MHz 1550 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70oC DB9 female Analog, repeater
RTXM199-016 1700 MHz ~2200 MHz 1310 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70o DB9 female C Analog, repeater
RTXM199-018 1700 MHz ~2200 MHz 1550 nm +3(±1) dBm -25~+70oC DB9 female Analog, repeater
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition 2009-12-01